
KPFA HOLIDAYS 2026

New Year's Day 1

MLK Mon, 1/19/26 2

Presidents Day Mon, 2/16/26 3

Cesar Chavez Tue, 3/31/26 4

Workers' Day Fri, 5/1/26 5

Memorial Day Mon, 5/25/26 6

Juneteenth Fri, 6/19/26 7

Independence Day Fri, 7/3/26 8

Labor Day Mon, 9/7/26 9

Indigenous People's Day Mon, 10/12/26 10

Veterans' Day Wed, 11/11/26 11

Thanksgiving Thu, 11/26/26 12

Day After Thanksgiving Fri, 11/27/26 13

Christmas Eve Day Thu, 12/24/26 14

Christmas Day Fri, 12/25/26 15

Xmas Holiday Mon, 12/28/26 16

Xmas Holiday Tue, 12/29/26 17

Xmas Holiday Wed, 12/30/26 18

Xmas Holiday Thu, 12/31/26 19

New Year's Day Fri, 1/1/27 1


